new range
Modular Ringlight
Low Angle Red Low Angle Cyan Darkfield Red Darkfield Cyan Dome Red Dome Cyan
A
p
p
li
c

male 8 pins
1  �Push the 2 buttons at once during 4s,
2  �1 push = change the setting,
3  �Push the 2 buttons at once during 4s
to save the setting.
Colours:
Features and presentations liable to modifications without prior notice.	 B-1 version, 2017/02 Edition.
TPL Vision UK
Brenchley House - School Road - Charing - Kent TN27 0JW - UNITED KINGDOM
Tel. +44 (0)1738 450 504 - contact@tpl-vision.co.uk
Techsheets, drawings & advice:
Contact us to get free loans
Save money  &  be efficient
ringlight
LAB KIT RED-Cyan 80 MR-80-RC-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan 130 MR-130-RC-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan 200 MR200-RC-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT WHITE-IR 80 MR-80-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT WHITE-IR 130 MR-130-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT WHITE-IR 200 MR-200-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan WHITE-IR 80 MR-80-RC-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan WHITE-IR 130 MR-130-RC-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan WHITE-IR 200 MR-200-RC-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1 1
RING
 8
0m
m